

S.SI 259/2013

Order No. :- 35

Dated:- 04.02.2023

All the 7 accused on CB has taken no step . Due to resolution taken by local Bar court could not function today.

Fix for evidence. Issue summons accordingly.

Addl. Sess. Judge, 1st Court
Berhampore, Murshidabad.